
From: 
Sent: Monday, July 20, 2015 1:28 PM 
To: Jeffrey E. 
Subject: Re: 

"No! I miss you guys! I am sorry f=r this long period of work and studying! Say hi to JE and the girls from me= 

All the best, <=span> 

Envoye demon i Phone 

On Jul 20, 2015, at 8:57 AM, jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com <mailto:jeevacat=on@gmail.com> wrote: 

ask her if she prefers that we st=p asking her. ? 

All the best, 

Envoye=de mon iPhone 

On Jul 20, 2015, at 5:41 AM, jeffr=y E. <jeevaca=ion@gmail.com <mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com» wrote: 

did we ever hear from 

please no=e 

The information contained in this communication is 
confidentia=, may be attorney-client privileged, may 
constitute inside information, a=d is intended only for 
the use of the addressee. It is the property ofJEE 
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this 
communication or=any part thereof is strictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have=received this 
communication in error, please notify us immediately by 
jeevacation@gmail.com <mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com> , and 
destroy this communication a=d all copies thereof, 
including all attachments. copyright -all rights r=served 
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&nb=p; please note 

The information contained in this commun=cation is confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may consti=ute 
inside information, and is intended only for the use of the addresse=. It is the property of JEE Unauthorized use, 
disclosure or copying o= this communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited and ma= be unlawful. If you have 
received this communication in error, please n=tify us immediately by return e-mail or by e-mail to 
jeevacation@gmail.com <mailto:j=evacation@gmail.com> , and de=troy this communication and all copies thereof, 
including all attachment=. copyright -all rights reserved 
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